
WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB
45th Annual BUFFALO WALLOW RACES
Age Group Results-2M
November 11, 2017
Results By WTRC

Male 2 Mile OA
Place               Name                   City                
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   John Corelis           Lubbock  TEXAS      52             
1    11:23.7

Male  7 to  9
Place               Name                   City                
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Camden Baxter          Lubbock  TEXAS      9             
21    16:14.9
2                   Thomis Duncan          Lubbock  TEXAS      7             
25    17:00.5
3                   Soren Washington       Lubbock  TEXAS      8             
48    26:55.8

Male 10 to 12
Place               Name                   City                
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Grayson Hastings       Lubbock  TEXAS      10            
16    15:10.9
2                   Truett Davis           Lubbock  TEXAS      11            
18    15:20.0
3                   Crispin Orasco         Lubbock  TX         12            
19    15:53.8
4                   Dylan Stone            Hale Center  TEXAS  10            
23    16:50.7
5                   Eli Paden              Slaton  TEXAS       10            
27    17:18.3
6                   Silas Washington       Lubbock  TEXAS      11            
35    20:22.0
7                   Grant McGuire          Lubbock  TEXAS      11            
40    22:28.7
8                   Ian Marsh              Lubbock  TX         10            
46    26:02.8
9                   Aiden Torres           Lubbock  TX         11            
47    26:16.8

Male 13 to 15
Place               Name                   City                
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Ross Rogers            Lubbock  TEXAS      15             
5    12:44.8
2                   Sebastian Keehn        Lubbock  TEXAS      14            
11    13:52.0
3                   Luke Dufilho           Lubbock  TX         15            
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24    16:55.1
4                   Kross Weaver           Lubbock  TEXAS      13            
44    24:33.9

Male 16 to 19
Place               Name                   City                
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Aidan Mueller          Lubbock  TEXAS      18             
3    12:09.0
2                   Nathan Dortch          Lubbock  TX         19             
6    12:48.7
3                   Jalen Sandoval         Lubbock  TEXAS      17             
7    13:04.7
4                   Seth Turner            Lubbock  TX         17             
8    13:22.6
5                   Malachi Bazar          Lubbock  TX         18             
9    13:37.0
6                   Corbin Bostwick        Lubbock  TX         16            
10    13:38.9
7                   Christopher Keehn      Lubbock  TEXAS      17            
33    18:57.2

Male 25 to 29
Place               Name                   City                
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Richard Christopher    Lubbock  TEXAS      28            
26    17:13.7

Male 30 to 34
Place               Name                   City                
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Michael Madison        Lubbock  TX         32             
2    11:59.1
2                   Emmanuel Ramirez       Lubbock  TEXAS      34            
13    14:27.1

Male 35 to 39
Place               Name                   City                
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Matthew McCallister    Ransom Cnyn  TX     35             
4    12:10.0
2                   William Keehn          Lubbock  TEXAS      39            
12    14:23.4
3                   Joshua Stone           Hale Center  TEXAS  35            
14    15:07.6
4                   James Bond             Lubbock  TEXAS      39            
17    15:16.0
5                   Jeff Poteet            Lubbock  TEXAS      36            
22    16:16.1
6                   Michael Hastings       Lubbock  TEXAS      35            
28    17:44.0
7                   Marco Contreras        Lubbock  TEXAS      38            
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42    24:00.0

Male 40 to 44
Place               Name                   City                
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Michael Sandoval       Lubbock  TEXAS      40            
15    15:08.9
2                   Bernard Mejia          Lubbock  TEXAS      40            
20    15:59.4
3                   Jason Pena             Lubbock  TEXAS      42            
34    19:30.8
4                   Steve Jenkins          Lubbock  TEXAS      40            
36    20:30.7
5                   Russell McGuire        Lubbock  TEXAS      41            
38    21:56.2
6                   Sam Cross              Lubbock  TEXAS      42            
41    23:16.1

Male 45 to 49
Place               Name                   City                
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Tim Evans              Lubbock  TX         45            
29    18:14.0
2                   Ron Appling            Plainview  TEXAS    46            
37    20:42.8

Male 55 to 59
Place               Name                   City                
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Arturo Reyes           Wolfforth  TEXAS    56            
31    18:25.9

Male 60 to 64
Place               Name                   City                
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Ian Scott Fleming      Lubbock  TX         62            
30    18:24.0
2                   Ed Price               Lubbock  TX         61            
52    31:12.8

Male 65 to 69
Place               Name                   City                
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Fred Constancio        Lubbock  TEXAS      65            
32    18:30.1
2                   Mike Kelley            Lubbock  TEXAS      68            
43    24:31.1
3                   Rickey Evans           Lorenzo  TEXAS      68            
51    30:21.2

Male 70 to 74
Place               Name                   City                
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Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Gary Gressett          Lubbock  TEXAS      70            
45    25:47.4
2                   Richard Lampe          Lubbock  TX         73            
49    28:35.3

Male 75 to 79
Place               Name                   City                
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   James Pratt            Lubbock  TX         75            
50    30:15.9
2                   James Bone             Lubbock  TX         78            
53    36:56.5

Male 80 and Over
Place               Name                   City                
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Ralph Wolf             Lubbock  TX         80            
39    22:12.5

Female 2 Mile OA
Place               Name                   City                
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Ashlyn Peralta         Sundown  TEXAS      16             
1    13:13.1

Female  7 to  9
Place               Name                   City                
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Sofia Peralta          Sundown  TEXAS      8             
10    17:07.3
2                   Sofi Decesaro          Lubbock  TEXAS      8             
34    21:23.0
3                   Jasmine Stone          Hale Center  TEXAS  8             
35    21:47.3

Female 10 to 12
Place               Name                   City                
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Grace Peralta          Sundown  TEXAS      12             
9    16:11.4
2                   Saylor Corelis         Lubbock  TX         12            
17    18:01.1
3                   Tori Bateman           Lubbock  TX         12            
22    19:14.0
4                   Mackenzie Cook         Lubbock  TX         12            
40    24:21.1
5                   Markelle Joyner        Lubbock  TX         11            
41    24:32.4
6                   Gabbi Gallegos         Lubbock  TX         11            
44    26:17.0
7                   Emony Murray           Lubbock  TX         11            
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45    26:42.2
8                   Alex Webster           Lubbock  TX         10            
47    27:46.1

Female 13 to 15
Place               Name                   City                
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Melina Bustos          Lubbock  TX         14             
2    14:03.9
2                   Avery Sawyer           Lubbock  TEXAS      13             
3    14:58.8
3                   Kyden Corelis          Lubbock  TX         15             
5    15:01.8
4                   Gabriella Peralta      Sundown  TEXAS      14             
6    15:36.1
5                   Ruth Ball              Lubbock  TX         14            
13    17:11.3

Female 16 to 19
Place               Name                   City                
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Brylie Corelis         Lubbock  TX         18             
4    14:59.0
2                   Briana Turner          Lubbock  TX         16            
11    17:10.0
3                   Rebecca Peralta        Sundown  TEXAS      17            
23    19:14.2
4                   Violet Keehn           Lubbock  TEXAS      16            
24    19:34.5
5                   Baylie McDonald        Lubbock  TEXAS      17            
38    23:22.4

Female 25 to 29
Place               Name                   City                
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Nicole Phillips        Levelland  TEXAS    29            
12    17:10.7
2                   Savannah Guo           Lubbock  TEXAS      29            
14    17:14.2
3                   Whitney Laseman        Sundown  TEXAS      26            
25    19:36.8
4                   Jodi Schumacher        Lubbock  TEXAS      26            
37    22:40.2

Female 30 to 34
Place               Name                   City                
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Rebecca McCallister    Ransom Cnyn  TX     34             
7    16:01.9
2                   Ashley Bautista        Levelland  TEXAS    30             
8    16:09.1
3                   Amber Stone            Hale Center  TEXAS  31            
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15    17:51.7
4                   Mary Poteet            Lubbock  TEXAS      34            
27    19:59.6
5                   Rachelle Lock          Lubbock  TEXAS      30            
28    20:11.9
6                   Robbie Noble           Lubbock  TEXAS      34            
29    20:27.1
7                   Jennifer Miller        Luboock  TEXAS      30            
32    20:50.0
8                   Kassandra Cauthorn     Lubbock  TEXAS      30            
49    30:32.4

Female 35 to 39
Place               Name                   City                
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Sheila Peralta         Sundown  TEXAS      36            
18    18:15.9
2                   Tiffany Walker         Lubbock  TEXAS      36            
20    19:10.5
3                   Kenda Wines            Lubbock  TEXAS      36            
30    20:30.3
4                   Amanda Belew           Sundown  TEXAS      36            
31    20:42.3
5                   Jennifer Cross         Lubbock  TEXAS      38            
42    25:24.5

Female 40 to 44
Place               Name                   City                
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Stacy Cain             Lubbock  TEXAS      44            
19    19:00.6
2                   Kimberlee Gutierrez    Lubbock  TEXAS      44            
36    22:04.0
3                   Lesley Washington      Lubbock  TEXAS      43            
46    26:55.8

Female 45 to 49
Place               Name                   City                
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Cathy Paden            Slaton  TEXAS       47            
16    17:51.8
2                   Ronda Russell          Lubbock  TEXAS      47            
21    19:10.7
3                   Emma Soria-Lumongsud   Lubbock  TEXAS      49            
39    23:56.3

Female 55 to 59
Place               Name                   City                
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Debbi Galey            Lubbock  TEXAS      57            
26    19:54.1
2                   Terri Evans            Lorenzo  TEXAS      58            

6



33    21:17.2
3                   Tommie Gressett        Lubbock  TEXAS      55            
48    29:52.7

Female 60 to 64
Place               Name                   City                
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Lydia Turner           Levelland  TX       63            
43    25:35.6

Female 65 to 69
Place               Name                   City                
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Josie Aleman           Lubbock  TEXAS      66            
51    33:06.3

Female 70 to 74
Place               Name                   City                
Age      Overall Total Time
1                   Linda Peterson         Lubbock  TEXAS      71            
50    32:17.0

BUFFALO WALLOW
Age Graded Results-2M
November 11, 2017
2M CLYDES/ATHENA

Female Finishers
Place              Name            City             Age  Gender  
Actual Time   Net Time
    1              Debbie Johnson  Lubbock  TEXAS   58   F           
29:53.6     22:55.3
    2              Larissa Cable   Lubbock  TEXAS   39   F           
24:02.5     23:09.9

Male Finishers
Place              Name            City             Age  Gender  
Actual Time   Net Time
    1              Adam Puckett    Lubbock  TX      46   M           
17:24.4     15:42.9
    2              Lance Ward      Lubbock  TEXAS   49   M           
18:35.0     16:23.1
    3              William Renter  Lubbock  TEXAS   29   M           
18:33.0     18:32.0
-----------------------------------------------------------------
----------------

BUFFALO WALLOW
Age Group Results-HALF M
November 11, 2017

Male OVERALL
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Place                 Name               City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                     Chris Fyock        Lubbock  TEXAS        28          
1  1:15:25.2

Male 16 to 19

Place                 Name               City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                     Kendon Stark       Lubbock  TEXAS        18          
9  1:38:33.4
2                     Porter McDaniel    Lubbock  TEXAS        19         
10  1:39:58.3
3                     Tyree Johnson      Lubbock  TEXAS        18         
19  1:47:19.1
4                     Lorenzo Rayos      Levelland  TEXAS      19         
23  1:49:30.7
5                     Austin Jackson     Lubbock  TEXAS        17         
48  1:59:58.2
6                     Zane Pena          Lubbock  TEXAS        17         
50  2:01:53.4

Male 20 to 24

Place                 Name               City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                     Gustavo Holguin    Amherst  TEXAS        22          
5  1:35:52.8
2                     Lawrence Lewis     Lubbock  TEXAS        20         
12  1:42:31.5
3                     Landon Breeding    Lubbock  TEXAS        23         
57  2:08:34.9
4                     Brian Rowley       Lubbock  TEXAS        21         
60  2:12:55.1
5                     Greg Wenner        Lubbock  TEXAS        24         
62  2:18:41.8

Male 25 to 29

Place                 Name               City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                     Ben Miller         Luboock  TEXAS        29          
2  1:32:58.2
2                     Kyle Bell          Lubbock  TEXAS        27         
31  1:52:59.8
3                     Cole Martin        Lubbock  TEXAS        27         
35  1:53:31.4
4                     Sean Monroe        Lubbock  TEXAS        28         
42  1:57:49.8
5                     Jordan Ruckman     Midland  TEXAS        29         
56  2:08:14.1
6                     Jiguo Dai          Lubbock  TEXAS        27         
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61  2:13:53.5

Male 30 to 34

Place                 Name               City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                     Mark Murray        Pampa  TEXAS          33         
25  1:50:00.8
2                     Cody Lass          Lubbock  TEXAS        33         
26  1:50:56.9
3                     Matthew Wallis     Lubbock  TEXAS        32         
28  1:51:40.4
4                     Justin R Brown     Lubbock  TX           31         
46  1:58:56.6
5                     Ryan Olsen         Midland  TX           32         
65  2:19:30.2
6                     Leobardo Diosdado  Como  TEXAS           31         
70  2:28:19.0

Male 35 to 39

Place                 Name               City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                     Joshua Leyva       Lubbock  TX           38          
3  1:33:51.2
2                     Deon Billingsley   Lubbock  TEXAS        36          
4  1:34:30.6
3                     Damon West         Lubbock  TEXAS        37          
7  1:37:44.5
4                     Brian Pomeroy      Lubbock  TEXAS        35         
13  1:42:39.5
5                     Codie Hair         Lubbock  TEXAS        39         
17  1:45:43.5
6                     Todd Mullen        Lubbock  TEXAS        36         
22  1:49:25.6
7                     Jason Besherse     Hale Center  TEXAS    39         
44  1:57:51.3
8                     Ramon Johnston     Lubbock  TEXAS        35         
53  2:03:41.4
9                     Justin Anderson    Lubbock  TX           38         
54  2:04:06.2

Male 40 to 44

Place                 Name               City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                     Jeremy Pena        Lubbock  TEXAS        42          
8  1:38:22.5
2                     Brian Colley       Ransom Canyo  TEXAS   43         
18  1:46:21.9
3                     Jeff Fisher        Wolfforth  TEXAS      42         
29  1:51:49.3
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4                     Jon McGough        Lubbock  TEXAS        44         
33  1:53:24.3
5                     Brian Eppright     Lubbock  TEXAS        41         
34  1:53:27.9
6                     Ryan Phillips      Lubbock  TEXAS        43         
37  1:54:20.1
7                     Kevin Lipe         Lubbock  TEXAS        44         
38  1:54:21.4
8                     Patrick Decesaro   Lubbock  TEXAS        41         
41  1:57:09.2
9                     Jerrod Martin      Lubbock  TEXAS        42         
43  1:57:49.8
10                    Barry Broughton    Lubbock  TEXAS        43         
58  2:10:53.6

Male 45 to 49

Place                 Name               City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                     Kevin Wass         Lubbock  TEXAS        46         
14  1:43:00.3
2                     Sergio Trevino     Lubbock  TEXAS        49         
20  1:48:09.7
3                     Gary Tayag         Lubbock  TEXAS        47         
21  1:48:34.4
4                     Bernard Lumongsud  Lubbock  TEXAS        48         
27  1:51:17.7
5                     Paul Willoughby    Lubbock  TEXAS        47         
36  1:53:49.3
6                     Nathan Paden       Slaton  TEXAS         49         
45  1:58:26.3
7                     Brian Lindsey      Lubbock  TEXAS        47         
47  1:59:42.2
8                     Donald Sharer      Clovis  NM            48         
52  2:02:56.6

Male 50 to 54

Place                 Name               City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                     Martin Montalvo    Plainview  TEXAS      52          
6  1:37:29.3
2                     Brett Peikert      Wolfforth  TEXAS      50         
11  1:41:20.3
3                     Victor Maldonado   Shallowater  TEXAS    52         
15  1:43:15.7
4                     Andy Wilson        Ransom Canyon  TX     54         
16  1:44:02.3
5                     Frank Mendoza      Earth  TEXAS          50         
24  1:49:37.4
6                     Les Kinman         Lubbock  TEXAS        52         
30  1:52:46.0
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7                     Craig Dominy       Lubbock  TEXAS        52         
32  1:53:00.4
8                     Ross Hastie        Tucumcari  NM         50         
63  2:18:44.9

Male 55 to 59

Place                 Name               City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                     Joe Kueser         Lubbock  TEXAS        56         
39  1:55:39.6
2                     Scott Cain         Lubbock  TEXAS        55         
40  1:56:19.6
3                     Mitch Monroe       Lubbock  TEXAS        57         
51  2:01:53.9
4                     Joe Martin         Lubbock  TEXAS        57         
66  2:20:22.3

Male 60 to 64

Place                 Name               City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                     Tom Cunningham     Plainview  TEXAS      61         
55  2:07:08.0
2                     James Deaver       Lubbock  TEXAS        60         
59  2:11:00.7
3                     Terry Dalton       Lubbock  TEXAS        63         
68  2:21:25.7
4                     Butch Casey        Hereford  TEXAS       61         
69  2:26:46.0

Male 65 to 69

Place                 Name               City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                     Jerry Morris       Lubbock  TEXAS        66         
49  2:01:31.1
2                     Richard Gale       Lubbock  TX           68         
64  2:19:29.5
3                     Akif Ibragimov     Ransom Canyo  TEXAS   65         
71  2:29:41.0

Male 70 to 74

Place                 Name               City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                     Ken Overmoe        Mercedes  TEXAS       71         
67  2:20:43.1

Female OVERALL
Place                 Name               City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
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1                     Shantel Cloud      Grapevine  TEXAS      31          
1  1:36:57.4

Female 16 to 19

Place                 Name               City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                     Courtney Ekness    The Woodlands  TEXAS  18         
11  1:53:12.8
2                     Skylar Forbus      Graham  TEXAS         18         
28  2:08:17.6
3                     Grace Bleier       Albuquerque  NM       19         
42  2:24:14.5

Female 20 to 24

Place                 Name               City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                     Audra Park         Lubbock  TEXAS        22         
12  1:57:13.5
2                     Hannah Harbin      Lubbock  TEXAS        23         
13  1:57:13.5
3                     Claire Bruffey     Lubbock  TEXAS        24         
14  1:57:13.6
4                     Jocelyn Richardson Lubbock  TEXAS        23         
21  2:05:09.4
5                     Emily Montoya      Lubbock  TEXAS        22         
46  2:28:18.1

Female 25 to 29

Place                 Name               City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                     Ashley West        Lubbock  TEXAS        28          
7  1:51:41.4
2                     Riannon Rowley     Lubbock  TEXAS        26          
9  1:52:43.9
3                     Chelsea ChristopherLubbock  TEXAS        28         
16  2:00:16.5
4                     Kayla Mendoza      Amarillo  TEXAS       27         
17  2:00:51.5
5                     Amy Martin         Lubbock  TEXAS        28         
33  2:12:58.8
6                     Cara Landers       Lubbock  TEXAS        28         
41  2:23:37.2
7                     Courtney Rodriguez Lubbock  TEXAS        25         
43  2:24:32.0

Female 30 to 34

Place                 Name               City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
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1                     Jaclyn Cravens     Lubbock  TEXAS        32          
5  1:49:17.2
2                     Amanda Boston      Lubbock  TEXAS        33         
22  2:05:09.7
3                     Ana Allen          Lubbock  TEXAS        30         
29  2:09:38.6
4                     Trina Brumley      Wilson  TEXAS         34         
34  2:14:19.5
5                     Jennifer Cadenbach Sudan  TEXAS          31         
36  2:16:11.4
6                     Julie Hobbs        Amherst  TEXAS        33         
37  2:16:11.5
7                     Shayna Seegers     Midland  TEXAS        34         
38  2:17:56.9
8                     Autumn Lass        Lubbock  TEXAS        31         
44  2:25:20.4

Female 35 to 39

Place                 Name               City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                     Jennifer Strawn    Justiceburg  TEXAS    36          
3  1:44:15.6
2                     Cheri Gerwig       Lubbock  TEXAS        37          
4  1:47:08.6
3                     Alisha Marsh       Lubbock  TEXAS        37         
24  2:05:16.2
4                     Mandy Satterwhite  Lubbock  TEXAS        39         
26  2:07:14.4
5                     Andrea Salas       Lubbock  TEXAS        38         
30  2:11:02.0
6                     Kacee Haley        Lubbock  TEXAS        36         
48  2:45:39.0

Female 40 to 44

Place                 Name               City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                     Nicole Adams       Lubbock  TEXAS        41          
6  1:49:46.4
2                     Amy Dawson         Lubbock  TEXAS        40          
8  1:51:41.6

Female 45 to 49

Place                 Name               City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                     Amme Blair         Lubbock  TEXAS        45          
2  1:42:59.7
2                     Tonya Hodgkins     Lubbock  TEXAS        46         
10  1:53:08.1
3                     Debbie Gelber      Lubbock  TX           49         
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15  1:58:20.0
4                     Deloras Shubert    Midland  TEXAS        49         
18  2:01:15.3
5                     Sharla Kinman      Lubbock  TEXAS        49         
19  2:01:41.0
6                     Helen Esquivel     Lubbock  TEXAS        49         
20  2:04:13.3
7                     Sheila Martin      Lubbock  TEXAS        47         
27  2:07:14.4
8                     Christie Hodge     Lubbock  TX           47         
31  2:11:45.7
9                     Nancy McIntyre     Lubbock  TEXAS        47         
32  2:12:49.7
10                    Tammy Ureste       Lubbock  TEXAS        49         
35  2:15:24.6
11                    Melinda Breeding   Midland  TEXAS        49         
40  2:20:32.2

Female 50 to 54

Place                 Name               City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                     Margaret Woodfin   Lubbock  TX           53         
39  2:18:54.1
2                     Maryann Schwertner Wilson  TEXAS         54         
47  2:34:24.5

Female 55 to 59

Place                 Name               City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                     Doneen Fitzsimmons Lubbock  TEXAS        55         
25  2:05:22.8

Female 60 to 64

Place                 Name               City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                     Leesa Price        Lubbock  TX           61         
23  2:05:12.9

Female 70 to 74

Place                 Name               City                  
Age   Overall Total Time
1                     Pj Sullivan        Lubbock  TX           73         
45  2:27:02.7

BUFFALO WALLOW RACES
Age Graded Results-HM
November 11, 2017
HALF-MARA CLYDES/ATHENA
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Female Finishers
Place                     Name             City            Age  
GNDR  Actual Time    Net Time
    1                     Laura Pennington Lubbock  TEXAS  29   F       
1:44:56.0   1:44:56.0
    2                     Renae Smith      Lubbock  TEXAS  45   F       
2:05:19.5   1:56:27.9

Male Finishers
Place                     Name             City            Age  
GNDR  Actual Time    Net Time
    1                     Cory Dulin       Lubbock  TEXAS  41   M       
2:16:06.0   2:11:26.8
    2                     Justin Pedigo    Lubbock  TEXAS  31   M       
2:11:37.2   2:11:37.2
    3                     Robert BloodworthLubbock  TEXAS  53   M       
2:33:01.0   2:13:33.1
    4                     Jerry Adams      Lubbock  TEXAS  41   M       
2:19:36.6   2:14:50.1
-----------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------

BUFFALO WALLOW
2 MILE OVERALL
November 11, 2017

Place           Name               City            Age   Age Grp 
Place Total Time Total Pace
1               John Corelis       Lubbock  TEXAS  52            
1 OA     11:23.7    5:42/M
2               Michael Madison    Lubbock  TX     32       1 M 
30-34     11:59.1    6:00/M
3               Aidan Mueller      Lubbock  TEXAS  18       1 M 
16-19     12:09.0    6:05/M
4               Matthew McCallisterRansom Cnyn  TX 35       1 M 
35-39     12:10.0    6:05/M
5               Ross Rogers        Lubbock  TEXAS  15       1 M 
13-15     12:44.8    6:22/M
6               Nathan Dortch      Lubbock  TX     19       2 M 
16-19     12:48.7    6:24/M
7               Jalen Sandoval     Lubbock  TEXAS  17       3 M 
16-19     13:04.7    6:32/M
8               Ashlyn Peralta     Sundown  TEXAS  16            
1 OA     13:13.1    6:37/M
9               Seth Turner        Lubbock  TX     17       4 M 
16-19     13:22.6    6:41/M
10              Malachi Bazar      Lubbock  TX     18       5 M 
16-19     13:37.0    6:49/M
11              Corbin Bostwick    Lubbock  TX     16       6 M 
16-19     13:38.9    6:49/M
12              Sebastian Keehn    Lubbock  TEXAS  14       2 M 
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13-15     13:52.0    6:56/M
13              Melina Bustos      Lubbock  TX     14       1 F 
13-15     14:03.9    7:02/M
14              William Keehn      Lubbock  TEXAS  39       2 M 
35-39     14:23.4    7:12/M
15              Emmanuel Ramirez   Lubbock  TEXAS  34       2 M 
30-34     14:27.1    7:14/M
16              Avery Sawyer       Lubbock  TEXAS  13       2 F 
13-15     14:58.8    7:29/M
17              Brylie Corelis     Lubbock  TX     18       1 F 
16-19     14:59.0    7:30/M
18              Kyden Corelis      Lubbock  TX     15       3 F 
13-15     15:01.8    7:31/M
19              Joshua Stone       Hale Center  TX 35       3 M 
35-39     15:07.6    7:34/M
20              Michael Sandoval   Lubbock  TEXAS  40       1 M 
40-44     15:08.9    7:34/M
21              Grayson Hastings   Lubbock  TEXAS  10       1 M 
10-12     15:10.9    7:35/M
22              James Bond         Lubbock  TEXAS  39       4 M 
35-39     15:16.0    7:38/M
23              Truett Davis       Lubbock  TEXAS  11       2 M 
10-12     15:20.0    7:40/M
24              Gabriella Peralta  Sundown  TEXAS  14       4 F 
13-15     15:36.1    7:48/M
25              Crispin Orasco     Lubbock  TX     12       3 M 
10-12     15:53.8    7:57/M
26              Bernard Mejia      Lubbock  TEXAS  40       2 M 
40-44     15:59.4    8:00/M
27              Rebecca McCallisterRansom Cnyn  TX 34       1 F 
30-34     16:01.9    8:01/M
28              Ashley Bautista    Levelland  TEXAS30       2 F 
30-34     16:09.1    8:05/M
29              Grace Peralta      Sundown  TEXAS  12       1 F 
10-12     16:11.4    8:06/M
30              Camden Baxter      Lubbock  TEXAS  9        1 M  
7- 9     16:14.9    8:07/M
31              Jeff Poteet        Lubbock  TEXAS  36       5 M 
35-39     16:16.1    8:08/M
32              Dylan Stone        Hale Center  TX 10       4 M 
10-12     16:50.7    8:25/M
33              Luke Dufilho       Lubbock  TX     15       3 M 
13-15     16:55.1    8:28/M
34              Thomis Duncan      Lubbock  TEXAS  7        2 M  
7- 9     17:00.5    8:30/M
35              Sofia Peralta      Sundown  TEXAS  8        1 F  
7- 9     17:07.3    8:34/M
36              Briana Turner      Lubbock  TX     16       2 F 
16-19     17:10.0    8:35/M
37              Nicole Phillips    Levelland  TEXAS29       1 F 
25-29     17:10.7    8:35/M
38              Ruth Ball          Lubbock  TX     14       5 F 
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13-15     17:11.3    8:36/M
39              Richard ChristopherLubbock  TEXAS  28       1 M 
25-29     17:13.7    8:37/M
40              Savannah Guo       Lubbock  TEXAS  29       2 F 
25-29     17:14.2    8:37/M
41              Eli Paden          Slaton  TEXAS   10       5 M 
10-12     17:18.3    8:39/M
42              Adam Puckett       Lubbock  TX     46       1 M 
45-49     17:24.4    8:42/M
43              Michael Hastings   Lubbock  TEXAS  35       6 M 
35-39     17:44.0    8:52/M
44              Amber Stone        Hale Center  TX 31       3 F 
30-34     17:51.7    8:56/M
45              Cathy Paden        Slaton  TEXAS   47       1 F 
45-49     17:51.8    8:56/M
46              Saylor Corelis     Lubbock  TX     12       2 F 
10-12     18:01.1    9:01/M
47              Tim Evans          Lubbock  TX     45       2 M 
45-49     18:14.0    9:07/M
48              Sheila Peralta     Sundown  TEXAS  36       1 F 
35-39     18:15.9    9:08/M
49              Ian Scott Fleming  Lubbock  TX     62       1 M 
60-64     18:24.0    9:12/M
50              Arturo Reyes       Wolfforth  TEXAS56       1 M 
55-59     18:25.9    9:13/M
51              Fred Constancio    Lubbock  TEXAS  65       1 M 
65-69     18:30.1    9:15/M
52              William Renter     Lubbock  TEXAS  29       2 M 
25-29     18:33.0    9:17/M
53              Lance Ward         Lubbock  TEXAS  49       3 M 
45-49     18:35.0    9:18/M
54              Christopher Keehn  Lubbock  TEXAS  17       7 M 
16-19     18:57.2    9:29/M
55              Stacy Cain         Lubbock  TEXAS  44       1 F 
40-44     19:00.6    9:30/M
56              Tiffany Walker     Lubbock  TEXAS  36       2 F 
35-39     19:10.5    9:35/M
57              Ronda Russell      Lubbock  TEXAS  47       2 F 
45-49     19:10.7    9:35/M
58              Tori Bateman       Lubbock  TX     12       3 F 
10-12     19:14.0    9:37/M
59              Rebecca Peralta    Sundown  TEXAS  17       3 F 
16-19     19:14.2    9:37/M
60              Jason Pena         Lubbock  TEXAS  42       3 M 
40-44     19:30.8    9:45/M
61              Violet Keehn       Lubbock  TEXAS  16       4 F 
16-19     19:34.5    9:47/M
62              Whitney Laseman    Sundown  TEXAS  26       3 F 
25-29     19:36.8    9:48/M
63              Debbi Galey        Lubbock  TEXAS  57       1 F 
55-59     19:54.1    9:57/M
64              Mary Poteet        Lubbock  TEXAS  34       4 F 
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30-34     19:59.6   10:00/M
65              Rachelle Lock      Lubbock  TEXAS  30       5 F 
30-34     20:11.9   10:06/M
66              Silas Washington   Lubbock  TEXAS  11       6 M 
10-12     20:22.0   10:11/M
67              Robbie Noble       Lubbock  TEXAS  34       6 F 
30-34     20:27.1   10:14/M
68              Kenda Wines        Lubbock  TEXAS  36       3 F 
35-39     20:30.3   10:15/M
69              Steve Jenkins      Lubbock  TEXAS  40       4 M 
40-44     20:30.7   10:15/M
70              Amanda Belew       Sundown  TEXAS  36       4 F 
35-39     20:42.3   10:21/M
71              Ron Appling        Plainview  TEXAS46       4 M 
45-49     20:42.8   10:21/M
72              Jennifer Miller    Luboock  TEXAS  30       7 F 
30-34     20:50.0   10:25/M
73              Terri Evans        Lorenzo  TEXAS  58       2 F 
55-59     21:17.2   10:39/M
74              Sofi Decesaro      Lubbock  TEXAS  8        2 F  
7- 9     21:23.0   10:42/M
75              Jasmine Stone      Hale Center  TX 8        3 F  
7- 9     21:47.3   10:54/M
76              Russell McGuire    Lubbock  TEXAS  41       5 M 
40-44     21:56.2   10:58/M
77              Kimberlee GutierrezLubbock  TEXAS  44       2 F 
40-44     22:04.0   11:02/M
78              Ralph Wolf         Lubbock  TX     80       1 M 
80-99     22:12.5   11:06/M
79              Grant McGuire      Lubbock  TEXAS  11       7 M 
10-12     22:28.7   11:14/M
80              Jodi Schumacher    Lubbock  TEXAS  26       4 F 
25-29     22:40.2   11:20/M
81              Sam Cross          Lubbock  TEXAS  42       6 M 
40-44     23:16.1   11:38/M
82              Baylie McDonald    Lubbock  TEXAS  17       5 F 
16-19     23:22.4   11:41/M
83              Emma Lumongsud     Lubbock  TEXAS  49       3 F 
45-49     23:56.3   11:58/M
84              Marco Contreras    Lubbock  TEXAS  38       7 M 
35-39     24:00.0   12:00/M
85              Larissa Cable      Lubbock  TEXAS  39       5 F 
35-39     24:02.5   12:01/M
86              Mackenzie Cook     Lubbock  TX     12       4 F 
10-12     24:21.1   12:11/M
87              Mike Kelley        Lubbock  TEXAS  68       2 M 
65-69     24:31.1   12:16/M
88              Markelle Joyner    Lubbock  TX     11       5 F 
10-12     24:32.4   12:16/M
89              Kross Weaver       Lubbock  TEXAS  13       4 M 
13-15     24:33.9   12:17/M
90              Jennifer Cross     Lubbock  TEXAS  38       6 F 
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35-39     25:24.5   12:42/M
91              Lydia Turner       Levelland  TX   63       1 F 
60-64     25:35.6   12:48/M
92              Gary Gressett      Lubbock  TEXAS  70       1 M 
70-74     25:47.4   12:54/M
93              Ian Marsh          Lubbock  TX     10       8 M 
10-12     26:02.8   13:01/M
94              Aiden Torres       Lubbock  TX     11       9 M 
10-12     26:16.8   13:08/M
95              Gabbi Gallegos     Lubbock  TX     11       6 F 
10-12     26:17.0   13:09/M
96              Emony Murray       Lubbock  TX     11       7 F 
10-12     26:42.2   13:21/M
97              Soren Washington   Lubbock  TEXAS  8        3 M  
7- 9     26:55.8   13:28/M
98              Lesley Washington  Lubbock  TEXAS  43       3 F 
40-44     26:55.8   13:28/M
99              Alex Webster       Lubbock  TX     10       8 F 
10-12     27:46.1   13:53/M
100             Richard Lampe      Lubbock  TX     73       2 M 
70-74     28:35.3   14:18/M
101             Tommie Gressett    Lubbock  TEXAS  55       3 F 
55-59     29:52.7   14:56/M
102             Debbie Johnson     Lubbock  TEXAS  58       4 F 
55-59     29:53.6   14:57/M
103             James Pratt        Lubbock  TX     75       1 M 
75-79     30:15.9   15:08/M
104             Rickey Evans       Lorenzo  TEXAS  68       3 M 
65-69     30:21.2   15:11/M
105             Kassandra Cauthorn Lubbock  TEXAS  30       8 F 
30-34     30:32.4   15:16/M
106             Ed Price           Lubbock  TX     61       2 M 
60-64     31:12.8   15:36/M
107             Linda Peterson     Lubbock  TEXAS  71       1 F 
70-74     32:17.0   16:09/M
108             Josie Aleman       Lubbock  TEXAS  66       1 F 
65-69     33:06.3   16:33/M
109             James Bone         Lubbock  TX     78       2 M 
75-79     36:56.5   18:28/M
-----------------------------------------------------------------
BUFFALO WALLOW
HALF MARA OVERALL
November 11, 2017

Place              Name              City              Age   Age 
Grp Place Total Time Total Pace
1                  Chris Fyock       Lubbock  TEXAS    28             
1 OA  1:15:25.2    5:45/M
2                  Ben Miller        Luboock  TEXAS    29        
1 M 25-29  1:32:58.2    7:06/M
3                  Joshua Leyva      Lubbock  TX       38        
1 M 35-39  1:33:51.2    7:10/M
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4                  Deon Billingsley  Lubbock  TEXAS    36        
2 M 35-39  1:34:30.6    7:13/M
5                  Gustavo Holguin   Amherst  TEXAS    22        
1 M 20-24  1:35:52.8    7:19/M
6                  Shantel Cloud     Grapevine  TEXAS  31             
1 OA  1:36:57.4    7:24/M
7                  Martin Montalvo   Plainview  TEXAS  52        
1 M 50-54  1:37:29.3    7:26/M
8                  Damon West        Lubbock  TEXAS    37        
3 M 35-39  1:37:44.5    7:28/M
9                  Jeremy Pena       Lubbock  TEXAS    42        
1 M 40-44  1:38:22.5    7:31/M
10                 Kendon Stark      Lubbock  TEXAS    18        
1 M 16-19  1:38:33.4    7:31/M
11                 Porter McDaniel   Lubbock  TEXAS    19        
2 M 16-19  1:39:58.3    7:38/M
12                 Brett Peikert     Wolfforth  TEXAS  50        
2 M 50-54  1:41:20.3    7:44/M
13                 Lawrence Lewis    Lubbock  TEXAS    20        
2 M 20-24  1:42:31.5    7:50/M
14                 Brian Pomeroy     Lubbock  TEXAS    35        
4 M 35-39  1:42:39.5    7:50/M
15                 Amme Blair        Lubbock  TEXAS    45        
1 F 45-49  1:42:59.7    7:52/M
16                 Kevin Wass        Lubbock  TEXAS    46        
1 M 45-49  1:43:00.3    7:52/M
17                 Victor Maldonado  Shallowater  TEXAS52        
3 M 50-54  1:43:15.7    7:53/M
18                 Andy Wilson       Ransom Canyon TX  54        
4 M 50-54  1:44:02.3    7:56/M
19                 Jennifer Strawn   Justiceburg  TEXAS36        
1 F 35-39  1:44:15.6    7:57/M
20                 Laura Pennington  Lubbock  TEXAS    29        
1 F 25-29  1:44:56.0    8:01/M
21                 Codie Hair        Lubbock  TEXAS    39        
5 M 35-39  1:45:43.5    8:04/M
22                 Brian Colley      Ransom Canyo  TX  43        
2 M 40-44  1:46:21.9    8:07/M
23                 Cheri Gerwig      Lubbock  TEXAS    37        
2 F 35-39  1:47:08.6    8:11/M
24                 Tyree Johnson     Lubbock  TEXAS    18        
3 M 16-19  1:47:19.1    8:12/M
25                 Sergio Trevino    Lubbock  TEXAS    49        
2 M 45-49  1:48:09.7    8:15/M
26                 Gary Tayag        Lubbock  TEXAS    47        
3 M 45-49  1:48:34.4    8:17/M
27                 Jaclyn Cravens    Lubbock  TEXAS    32        
1 F 30-34  1:49:17.2    8:21/M
28                 Todd Mullen       Lubbock  TEXAS    36        
6 M 35-39  1:49:25.6    8:21/M
29                 Lorenzo Rayos     Levelland  TEXAS  19        
4 M 16-19  1:49:30.7    8:22/M
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30                 Frank Mendoza     Earth  TEXAS      50        
5 M 50-54  1:49:37.4    8:22/M
31                 Nicole Adams      Lubbock  TEXAS    41        
1 F 40-44  1:49:46.4    8:23/M
32                 Mark Murray       Pampa  TEXAS      33        
1 M 30-34  1:50:00.8    8:24/M
33                 Cody Lass         Lubbock  TEXAS    33        
2 M 30-34  1:50:56.9    8:28/M
34                 Bernard Lumongsud Lubbock  TEXAS    48        
4 M 45-49  1:51:17.7    8:30/M
35                 Matthew Wallis    Lubbock  TEXAS    32        
3 M 30-34  1:51:40.4    8:31/M
36                 Ashley West       Lubbock  TEXAS    28        
2 F 25-29  1:51:41.4    8:32/M
37                 Amy Dawson        Lubbock  TEXAS    40        
2 F 40-44  1:51:41.6    8:32/M
38                 Jeff Fisher       Wolfforth  TEXAS  42        
3 M 40-44  1:51:49.3    8:32/M
39                 Riannon Rowley    Lubbock  TEXAS    26        
3 F 25-29  1:52:43.9    8:36/M
40                 Les Kinman        Lubbock  TEXAS    52        
6 M 50-54  1:52:46.0    8:36/M
41                 Kyle Bell         Lubbock  TEXAS    27        
2 M 25-29  1:52:59.8    8:37/M
42                 Craig Dominy      Lubbock  TEXAS    52        
7 M 50-54  1:53:00.4    8:38/M
43                 Tonya Hodgkins    Lubbock  TEXAS    46        
2 F 45-49  1:53:08.1    8:38/M
44                 Courtney Ekness   The Woodlands  TX 18        
1 F 16-19  1:53:12.8    8:38/M
45                 Jon McGough       Lubbock  TEXAS    44        
4 M 40-44  1:53:24.3    8:39/M
46                 Brian Eppright    Lubbock  TEXAS    41        
5 M 40-44  1:53:27.9    8:40/M
47                 Cole Martin       Lubbock  TEXAS    27        
3 M 25-29  1:53:31.4    8:40/M
48                 Paul Willoughby   Lubbock  TEXAS    47        
5 M 45-49  1:53:49.3    8:41/M
49                 Ryan Phillips     Lubbock  TEXAS    43        
6 M 40-44  1:54:20.1    8:44/M
50                 Kevin Lipe        Lubbock  TEXAS    44        
7 M 40-44  1:54:21.4    8:44/M
51                 Joe Kueser        Lubbock  TEXAS    56        
1 M 55-59  1:55:39.6    8:50/M
52                 Scott Cain        Lubbock  TEXAS    55        
2 M 55-59  1:56:19.6    8:53/M
53                 Patrick Decesaro  Lubbock  TEXAS    41        
8 M 40-44  1:57:09.2    8:57/M
54                 Audra Park        Lubbock  TEXAS    22        
1 F 20-24  1:57:13.5    8:57/M
55                 Hannah Harbin     Lubbock  TEXAS    23        
2 F 20-24  1:57:13.5    8:57/M
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56                 Claire Bruffey    Lubbock  TEXAS    24        
3 F 20-24  1:57:13.6    8:57/M
57                 Sean Monroe       Lubbock  TEXAS    28        
4 M 25-29  1:57:49.8    9:00/M
58                 Jerrod Martin     Lubbock  TEXAS    42        
9 M 40-44  1:57:49.8    9:00/M
59                 Jason Besherse    Hale Center  TX   39        
7 M 35-39  1:57:51.3    9:00/M
60                 Debbie Gelber     Lubbock  TX       49        
3 F 45-49  1:58:20.0    9:02/M
61                 Nathan Paden      Slaton  TEXAS     49        
6 M 45-49  1:58:26.3    9:02/M
62                 Justin R Brown    Lubbock  TX       31        
4 M 30-34  1:58:56.6    9:05/M
63                 Brian Lindsey     Lubbock  TEXAS    47        
7 M 45-49  1:59:42.2    9:08/M
64                 Austin Jackson    Lubbock  TEXAS    17        
5 M 16-19  1:59:58.2    9:09/M
65                 Chelsea ChristopherLubbock  TX      28        
4 F 25-29  2:00:16.5    9:11/M
66                 Kayla Mendoza     Amarillo  TEXAS   27        
5 F 25-29  2:00:51.5    9:14/M
67                 Deloras Shubert   Midland  TEXAS    49        
4 F 45-49  2:01:15.3    9:15/M
68                 Jerry Morris      Lubbock  TEXAS    66        
1 M 65-69  2:01:31.1    9:17/M
69                 Sharla Kinman     Lubbock  TEXAS    49        
5 F 45-49  2:01:41.0    9:17/M
70                 Zane Pena         Lubbock  TEXAS    17        
6 M 16-19  2:01:53.4    9:18/M
71                 Mitch Monroe      Lubbock  TEXAS    57        
3 M 55-59  2:01:53.9    9:18/M
72                 Donald Sharer     Clovis  NM        48        
8 M 45-49  2:02:56.6    9:23/M
73                 Ramon Johnston    Lubbock  TEXAS    35        
8 M 35-39  2:03:41.4    9:26/M
74                 Justin Anderson   Lubbock  TX       38        
9 M 35-39  2:04:06.2    9:28/M
75                 Helen Esquivel    Lubbock  TEXAS    49        
6 F 45-49  2:04:13.3    9:29/M
76                 Jocelyn RichardsonLubbock  TEXAS    23        
4 F 20-24  2:05:09.4    9:33/M
77                 Amanda Boston     Lubbock  TEXAS    33        
2 F 30-34  2:05:09.7    9:33/M
78                 Leesa Price       Lubbock  TX       61        
1 F 60-64  2:05:12.9    9:33/M
79                 Alisha Marsh      Lubbock  TEXAS    37        
3 F 35-39  2:05:16.2    9:34/M
80                 Renae Smith       Lubbock  TEXAS    45        
7 F 45-49  2:05:19.5    9:34/M
81                 Doneen FitzsimmonsLubbock  TEXAS    55        
1 F 55-59  2:05:22.8    9:34/M
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82                 Tom Cunningham    Plainview  TEXAS  61        
1 M 60-64  2:07:08.0    9:42/M
83                 Mandy Satterwhite Lubbock  TEXAS    39        
4 F 35-39  2:07:14.4    9:43/M
84                 Sheila Martin     Lubbock  TEXAS    47        
8 F 45-49  2:07:14.4    9:43/M
85                 Jordan Ruckman    Midland  TEXAS    29        
5 M 25-29  2:08:14.1    9:47/M
86                 Skylar Forbus     Graham  TEXAS     18        
2 F 16-19  2:08:17.6    9:48/M
87                 Landon Breeding   Lubbock  TEXAS    23        
3 M 20-24  2:08:34.9    9:49/M
88                 Ana Allen         Lubbock  TEXAS    30        
3 F 30-34  2:09:38.6    9:54/M
89                 Barry Broughton   Lubbock  TEXAS    43       
10 M 40-44  2:10:53.6    9:59/M
90                 James Deaver      Lubbock  TEXAS    60        
2 M 60-64  2:11:00.7   10:00/M
91                 Andrea Salas      Lubbock  TEXAS    38        
5 F 35-39  2:11:02.0   10:00/M
92                 Justin Pedigo     Lubbock  TEXAS    31        
5 M 30-34  2:11:37.2   10:03/M
93                 Christie Hodge    Lubbock  TX       47        
9 F 45-49  2:11:45.7   10:03/M
94                 Nancy McIntyre    Lubbock  TEXAS    47       
10 F 45-49  2:12:49.7   10:08/M
95                 Brian Rowley      Lubbock  TEXAS    21        
4 M 20-24  2:12:55.1   10:09/M
96                 Amy Martin        Lubbock  TEXAS    28        
6 F 25-29  2:12:58.8   10:09/M
97                 Jiguo Dai         Lubbock  TEXAS    27        
6 M 25-29  2:13:53.5   10:13/M
98                 Trina Brumley     Wilson  TEXAS     34        
4 F 30-34  2:14:19.5   10:15/M
99                 Tammy Ureste      Lubbock  TEXAS    49       
11 F 45-49  2:15:24.6   10:20/M
100                Cory Dulin        Lubbock  TEXAS    41       
11 M 40-44  2:16:06.0   10:23/M
101                Jennifer CadenbachSudan  TEXAS      31        
5 F 30-34  2:16:11.4   10:24/M
102                Julie Hobbs       Amherst  TEXAS    33        
6 F 30-34  2:16:11.5   10:24/M
103                Shayna Seegers    Midland  TEXAS    34        
7 F 30-34  2:17:56.9   10:32/M
104                Greg Wenner       Lubbock  TEXAS    24        
5 M 20-24  2:18:41.8   10:35/M
105                Ross Hastie       Tucumcari  NM     50        
8 M 50-54  2:18:44.9   10:35/M
106                Margaret Woodfin  Lubbock  TX       53        
1 F 50-54  2:18:54.1   10:36/M
107                Richard Gale      Lubbock  TX       68        
2 M 65-69  2:19:29.5   10:39/M
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108                Ryan Olsen        Midland  TX       32        
6 M 30-34  2:19:30.2   10:39/M
109                Jerry Adams       Lubbock  TEXAS    41       
12 M 40-44  2:19:36.6   10:39/M
110                Joe Martin        Lubbock  TEXAS    57        
4 M 55-59  2:20:22.3   10:43/M
111                Melinda Breeding  Midland  TEXAS    49       
12 F 45-49  2:20:32.2   10:44/M
112                Ken Overmoe       Mercedes  TEXAS   71        
1 M 70-74  2:20:43.1   10:45/M
113                Terry Dalton      Lubbock  TEXAS    63        
3 M 60-64  2:21:25.7   10:48/M
114                Cara Landers      Lubbock  TEXAS    28        
7 F 25-29  2:23:37.2   10:58/M
115                Grace Bleier      Albuquerque  NM   19        
3 F 16-19  2:24:14.5   11:01/M
116                Courtney RodriguezLubbock  TEXAS    25        
8 F 25-29  2:24:32.0   11:02/M
117                Autumn Lass       Lubbock  TEXAS    31        
8 F 30-34  2:25:20.4   11:06/M
118                Butch Casey       Hereford  TEXAS   61        
4 M 60-64  2:26:46.0   11:12/M
119                Pj Sullivan       Lubbock  TX       73        
1 F 70-74  2:27:02.7   11:13/M
120                Emily Montoya     Lubbock  TEXAS    22        
5 F 20-24  2:28:18.1   11:19/M
121                Leobardo Diosdado Como  TEXAS       31        
7 M 30-34  2:28:19.0   11:19/M
122                Akif Ibragimov    Ransom Canyon TX  65        
3 M 65-69  2:29:41.0   11:26/M
123                Robert Bloodworth Lubbock  TEXAS    53        
9 M 50-54  2:33:01.0   11:41/M
124                Maryann SchwertnerWilson  TEXAS     54        
2 F 50-54  2:34:24.5   11:47/M
125                Kacee Haley       Lubbock  TEXAS    36        
6 F 35-39  2:45:39.0   12:39/M
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